UCSB Library Survey - Graduating Students 2014

Q1 Are you a UCSB student who graduated
in 2014 or anticipates graduating in 20147

Answered: 461 Skipped: 0
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UCSB Library Survey - Graduating Students 2014
Q2 On average, how many hours per week
did you spend in the Library’s physical

spaces (either Davidson Library or Arts
Library)?

Answered: 425 Skipped: 36
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Q3 How would you characterize the value
of these Library services and programs to
your success as a student?
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access to electronic research materials 6.62% 4.96% 25.53% 62.88%
28 21 108 266 423 3.45
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accessto print and other physical research 7.84% 11.64% 35.15% 45.37%
materials 33 49 148 191 421 3.18

computers, printers, scanners, wireless, 6.62% 8.04% 29.55% 55.79%
Library laptops 28 34 125 236 423 3.35

Interlibrary Loan (ILL) 20.95% 19.05% 25.48% 34.52%
88 80 107 145 420 2.74

course reserves 9.88% 9.18% 26.59% 54.35%
42 39 113 231 425 3.25

Library instruction 23.11% 30.42% 27.83% 18.63%
98 129 118 79 424 2.42

research assistance 22.93% 21.51% 31.44% 24.11%
97 91 133 102 423 2.57

Library job 42.42% 21.80% 18.48% 17.30%
179 92 78 73 422 2.1

study space, group 6.87% 8.53% 27.01% 57.58%
29 36 114 243 422 3.35

study space, solitary or quiet 6.71% 6.47% 18.71% 68.11%
28 27 78 284 417 3.48

attendance at events & exhibitions 32.94% 34.37% 19.09% 13.60%
138 144 80 57 419 213

“The Study Bean” convenience store 11.19% 13.81% 28.81% 46.19%
47 58 121 194 420 3.10

UCSB Reads 32.70% 29.62% 22.99% 14.69%
138 125 97 62 422 2.20

other 70.52% 12.35% 5.18% 11.95%
177 31 13 30 251 1.59
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Q4 What else would you like us to know
about your experience with the Library
during your time as a student at UCSB?
(Comments may be quoted anonymously
in Library publications)
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